
1 

ENGR. LEONIDAS A. CAOILI 
Chair  
Appraisal and Disposal Committee for Motor Vehicles (ADC-MV) 
U. P. Los Baños 
College, Laguna 
 
 
Sir: 
 
Enclosed is ₱ ___________________ cash deposit as bidder’s bond of the total 
amount offered for lot/s no.____________________________________. 
 

 
PUBLIC AUCTION FOR THE SALE AND DISPOSAL OF 

UNSERVICEABLE AND SCRAP MOTOR VEHICLES 
BID NO. UPLB-MV-D-12-002-24 (RE-AUCTION) 

02 April 2025 (Wednesday), 9:45 A.M. 
 
 

“AS IS WHERE IS” 
 

LOT 
NO. 

ARTICLE AND DESCRIPTION LOCATION Bidder’s Offer (₱) 

1 
 
  

PICK-UP, Toyota Hilux, model 1991 
Chassis#YN85-0023385 
Engine#2Y-0663721 
Plate#OEV-17167 

CES 
TEMPORARY 
JUNKYARD 

 

At least 10% Bid bond (₱) in figures:   

Amount of Bid bond in words:  

2 CAR, Nissan Sentra, 4D sedan, 
model 1999 white color 
Motor#GA16POO1976H 
Chassis#BAYALHAB14-C51578 
Plate#SKC-831 

CES 
TEMPORARY 
JUNKYARD 

 

At least 10% Bid bond (₱) in figures:   
Amount of Bid bond in words:  

3 WAGON, Toyota Tamaraw FX GL, 
model 1996 
Gas, white color 
Motor#7K-00052259,  
Chassis#KF52-000470 
Plate#SEJ-927 
NO ENGINE (BLOCK ONLY) 

CES 
TEMPORARY 
JUNKYARD 

 

At least 10% Bid bond (₱) in figures:   
Amount of Bid bond in words:  

4 PiCK-UP, Toyota, model 1972 
1C, Blue color 
Chassis#RN20-007907 
Plate#SAA-480, 
(no engine/ transmission, attach 
copy of approved letter request) 

CES 
TEMPORARY 
JUNKYARD 

 

At least 10% Bid bond (₱) in figures:   
Amount of Bid bond in words:  

 
Bid No. UPLB-MV-D-12-002-24 (Re-auction), Page 1 of 2 

 



2 

5 JITNEY, Multicab passenger type 
Suzuki model 2010 
Engine#F6A-6304910 
Chassis#DC51T-402672 
Plate#SKG-592 

CES 
TEMPORARY 
JUNKYARD 

 

At least 10% Bid bond (₱) in figures:   
Amount of Bid bond in words:  

6 WAGON, FORD EVEREST 4X4, M/T 
Model 2005 
Champagne silver color, 
Motor#WLAT-530874 
Chassis#MNCLS4D404W110109 
Plate#SJN-961 

CES 
TEMPORARY 
JUNKYARD 

 

At least 10% Bid bond (₱) in figures:   
Amount of Bid bond in words:  

TOTAL BID OFFER:  

AMOUNT OF TOTAL BID OFFER IN 
WORDS: 
 
 

 

 (1st auction: UPLB-MV-D-12-002-24, 3 Dec 2024) 
        
 
Very truly yours,  
 
_____________________________  
Bidder’s Signature over Printed Name 
       
 
Company/ Corporation : ________________________________ 
 
Address   : ________________________________ 
 
Telephone/Mobile No.  : ________________________________ 
 
Email Address   : ________________________________ 
 

 
Bid No. UPLB-MV-D-12-002-24 (Re-auction), Page 2 of 2 

 


